
Price List
2024

P l e a s e  n o t e  t h a t  F I V  v a c c i n a t i o n s  a r e

c u r r e n t l y  u n a v a i l a b l e  a c r o s s  A u s t r a l i a ,

a n d  w e  w i l l  s e n d  c o m m u n i c a t i o n  w i t h

c l i e n t s  a s  s o o n  a s  w e  k n o w  w h e n  s t o c k

m a y  b e c o m e  a v a i l a b l e .  T h e r e  i s

c u r r e n t l y  n o  e x p e c t e d  d a t e  f o r  a r r i v a l .

Standard (20min) 

Recheck A (15-20min)

Recheck B (10min)

Extended (30min)

Nurse (20-30min)

Med administration (10min)

House Call (5km distance) *

Nail trim with Nurse

Anal Sac expression with Nurse

CONSULTATION 
FEES

DESEXING PROCEDURES
(HIGHER END INCLUDES PRE GA BLOOD TEST)

FELINE VACCINATIONS 
INCL. STANDARD CONSULTATION

CANINE VACCINATIONS 
INCL. A STANDARD CONSULTATION

$113.30

$82.70

$62.31

$149.35

$39.65

$39.14

$269.85

$20.60

$20.00

Cat Spey

Cat Castrate

Dog Spey <10kg

Dog Spey 10-20kg

Dog Spey 20-35kg

Dog Spey >35kg

Dog Cast <10kg 

Dog Cast 10-20kg

Dog Cast 20-35kg

Dog Cast >35kg

$370.89-$536.49

$225.00-390.60

$348.03-$558.63

$428.87-$629.47

$581.91-$792.51

$666.45-$877.05

$279.72-$490.32

$347.92-$558.52

$479.44-$690.04

$572.21-$782.81

F3 single annual

F3 + FIV

F3 course x2

F3 kitten 6-8wks

F3 kitten 12-14wks

Rabbit Vaccination (annual)

$144.94

$181.12

$227.70

$149.47

$149.47

$184.16

Annual vaccination

Overdue vax

Puppy 6-8wk single

Puppy 10wk single

Puppy 16wk single

Puppy course ( 10wk + 16week)

$164.16

$191.56

$144.94

$169.80

$144.94

$260.98


