

Price List 2024

CONSULTATION FEES		DESEXING PROCEDURES (HIGHER END INCLUDES PRE GA BLOOD TEST)		
Standard (20min)	\$113.30	Cat Spey	\$370.89	9-\$536.49
Recheck A (15-20min)	\$82.70	Cat Castrate	\$225.0	0-390.60
Recheck B (10min)	\$62.31	Dog Spey <10kg	\$348.0	3-\$558.63
Extended (30min)	\$149.35	Dog Spey 10-20kg	\$428.8	7-\$629.47
Nurse (20-30min)	\$39.65	Dog Spey 20-35kg	\$581.9	1-\$792.51
Med administration (10min)	\$39.14	Dog Spey >35kg	\$666.4	5-\$877.05
House Call (5km distance) *	\$269.85	Dog Cast <10kg	\$279.72	2-\$490.32
Nail trim with Nurse	\$20.60	Dog Cast 10-20kg	\$347.92	2-\$558.52
Anal Sac expression with Nurse	\$20.00	Dog Cast 20-35kg	\$479.44	1-\$690.04
		Dog Cast >35kg	\$572.2	1-\$782.81
FELINE VACCINATIONS INCL. STANDARD CONSULTATION ————————————————————————————————————		CANINE VACCINATIONS INCL. A STANDARD CONSULTATION ————————————————————————————————————		
F3 single annual	\$144.94	Annual vaccination		\$164.16
F3 + FIV	\$181.12	Overdue vax		\$191.56
F3 course x2	\$227.70	Puppy 6-8wk single		\$144.94
F3 kitten 6-8wks	\$149.47	Puppy 10wk single		\$169.80
F3 kitten 12-14wks	\$149.47	Puppy 16wk single		\$144.94
Rabbit Vaccination (annual)	\$184.16	Puppy course (10wk + 1	Puppy course (10wk + 16week) \$260.98	

Please note that FIV vaccinations are currently unavailable across Australia, and we will send communication with clients as soon as we know when stock may become available. There is currently no expected date for arrival.